Hikrobotics.com
2
Through-beam sensor
Diffuse reflective sensor
Diffuse reflective sensor (with distance-settable)
Time-of-flight senor
Definite reflective sensor (definite-reflective)
Retro-reflective sensor (with polarizing filter)

Through-beam sensor
Detection Type Detection distance Light source
Model Key
Features
Output
Connecting
methodNPN output PNP output
Through-beam
sensor
15m Red LED MV-PE5101 MV-PE5101-P /
Light-on (LO)
or dark-on (DO)
switch via trimmer
Cable lead-out
30m Infrared LED MV-PE5112 MV-PE5112-P /
Retro-reflective
sensor
0.1-3m Red LED MV-PE5301 MV-PE5301-P Polarizing filter
0.1-1m Infrared LED MV-PE5313 MV-PE5313-P Transparent
detection
Diffuse-reflective
sensor
300mm Red LED MV-PE5602 MV-PE5602-P /
1000mm Red LED MV-PE5603 MV-PE5603-P /
Diffuse-reflective
sensor (with settable
distance)
5-100mm Red LED MV-PE5501 MV-PE5501-P Spot
10-350mm Red LED MV-PE5502 MV-PE5502-P Long-distance
detection
Diffuse-reflective
sensor (definite-
reflective)
5-50mm Red LED MV-PE5801 MV-PE5801-P /
Time-of-flight sensor 50-5000mm
Infrared
laser
MV-PE5715 / TOF principle
Light-on (LO)
or dark-on (DO)
switch via teach-in
button
9
Dimension
Structure Dimensions
Spot Diameter
Transmitter
Transmitter
Receiver
Receiver
MV-PE5101/-P MV-PE5112/-P
Unit: mm
MV-PE5101/-P
MV-PE5112/-P
Optical center of
transmitter lens
Optical center of
transmitter lens
Optical center of
receiver lens
Optical center of
receiver lens
10
Model MV-PE5301/-P MV-PE5313/-P
Detection distance 0.1-4 m 0.1-1m
Sensing target
opaque objects, semi-transparent objects, mirrors above  Φ50
mm